STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th L egislature - 2008 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP
Speaker

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

JEFF MORRIS
Speaker Pro Tempore

COMMITTEE REPORTS

Bill No.

SSB

ESSB

ESSB

2SSB

ESSB

ESSB

5104 f

5831 f

5959 f

6206

6295 f

6308 f

6316

6328 f

6377 f

6421 f

6483 f

6498 f

6502 f

6510 f

6576 f

6596 f

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. __________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

March 3, 2008 - Monday

50th Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Baccalaureate pilot prog
HVAC and refrigeration
Homeless individual s/family
Child fatality

Workplace e-learning
Climate change

Gambling revolving fund
Campus safety and security
Career and technical edu
Smoking cessation programs
Local food production

Real estate licensure
Mercury release

Sm manufacturer assistance
Electronic traffic flagging

Sex offender policy board

Committee Rpt.

APP DPA(APP w/o HE)34

APP DPA(APP w/o CL)19 DNP15
APP DPA(APP w/o HOUS)23 DNP11
APP DPA(APP w/o ELCS)34

APP DPA(APP w/o HE)34

APP DPA(APP w/0 EPAR)24 DNP10
APP DP31 DNP3

APP DPA(APP w/o HE)33

APP DPA(APP w/o ED)34

APP DPA(APP w/0 HCW)22 DNP12
APP DPA(AGNR)31

APP DP34

APP DPA23 DNP11

APP DPA(APP w/o CEDT)31

TR DPA24

APP DP24 DNP9

Regular Session

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL



ESSB

E2SSB

SSB

2SSB

ESSB

ESSB

SSB

SSB

E2SSB

6665

6673 f

6711 $f

6732 f

6760 f

6776 f

6804 f

6805 f

6874 $

Crisis response programs
Learning opportunities

Smart homeownership choices
Construction industry
Developmental disabilities
Whistleblower protection
Long-term care training
Conservation markets

Columbiariver water

APP DPA(APP w/o HS)31 w/oRec3
APP DPA(APP w/o ED)33 DNP1
APP DPA24 DNP10

APP DPA(APP w/o CL)33 w/oRecl
CB DPA18 w/oRec2

APP DPA(APP w/o SGTA)34

CB DPA20

APP DPA(APP w/o AGNR)34

APP DPA(APP w/o AGNR)30 DNP2

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL



