STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th Legislature - 2008 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JEFF MORRIS

Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS							
March 3, 2008 - Monday 50			Oth Day	Regular Session			
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED							
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.			
SSB	5104 f	Baccalaureate pilot prog	APP DPA(APP w/o HE)34	RUL			
ESSB	5831 f	HVAC and refrigeration	APP DPA(APP w/o CL)19 DNP15	RUL			
ESSB	5959 f	Homeless individuals/family	APP DPA(APP w/o HOUS)23 DNP11	RUL			
2SSB	6206	Child fatality	APP DPA(APP w/o ELCS)34	RUL			
ESSB	6295 f	Workplace e-learning	APP DPA(APP w/o HE)34	RUL			
ESSB	6308 f	Climate change	APP DPA(APP w/o EPAR)24 DNP10	RUL			
SSB	6316	Gambling revolving fund	APP DP31 DNP3	RUL			
SSB	6328 f	Campus safety and security	APP DPA(APP w/o HE)33	RUL			
2SSB	6377 f	Career and technical edu	APP DPA(APP w/o ED)34	RUL			
SB	6421 f	Smoking cessation programs	APP DPA(APP w/o HCW)22 DNP12	RUL			
2SSB	6483 f	Local food production	APP DPA(AGNR)31	RUL			
SSB	6498 f	Real estate licensure	APP DP34	RUL			
E2SSB	6502 f	Mercury release	APP DPA23 DNP11	RUL			
SSB	6510 f	Sm manufacturer assistance	APP DPA(APP w/o CEDT)31	RUL			
SB	6576 f	Electronic traffic flagging	TR DPA24	RUL			
SSB	6596 f	Sex offender policy board	APP DP24 DNP9	RUL			

ESSB	6665	Crisis response programs	APP DPA(APP w/o HS)31 w/oRec3	RUL
E2SSB	6673 f	Learning opportunities	APP DPA(APP w/o ED)33 DNP1	RUL
SSB	6711 \$f	Smart homeownership choices	APP DPA24 DNP10	RUL
2SSB	6732 f	Construction industry	APP DPA(APP w/o CL)33 w/oRec1	RUL
ESSB	6760 f	Developmental disabilities	CB DPA18 w/oRec2	RUL
ESSB	6776 f	Whistleblower protection	APP DPA(APP w/o SGTA)34	RUL
SSB	6804 f	Long-term care training	CB DPA20	RUL
SSB	6805 f	Conservation markets	APP DPA(APP w/o AGNR)34	RUL
E2SSB	6874 \$	Columbia river water	APP DPA(APP w/o AGNR)30 DNP2	RUL